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ASTM Method D2887 Calibration Solution: 17 components in Chloroform

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description
Validity: 12 months

Text/Information

LM24-OP-4011632

1mL

De Minimis UN1888 Ill E1

Analyte/Parameter
n-Decane
n-Dodecane
n-Dotriacontane
n-Eicosane
n-Heptane
n-Hexadecane
n-Hexane
n-Hexatriacontane
n-Nonane
n-Octadecane
n-Octane
n-Tetradecane
n-Tetratetracontane
n-Undecane
n-Octacosane
n-Tetracontane

n-Tetracosane

CAS number
[124-18-5]
[112-40-3]
[544-85-4]
[112-95-8]
[142-82-5]
[544-76-3]
[110-54-3]
[630-06-8]
[111-84-2]
[593-45-3]
[111-65-9]
[629-59-4]
[7098-22-8]
[1120-21-4]
[630-02-4]
[4181-95-7]
[646-31-1]
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